Service division
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COMMUNICATIONS
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STRATEGY & PERFORMACE
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Expenditure Category

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Bought in Professional Services
Agency Staff

Bought in Professional Services
General Transport Costs
General Transport Costs
General Transport Costs
Conference Expenses

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Bought in Professional Services
Bought in Professional Services
Agency Staff

Bought in Professional Services
Agency Staff

Postages

Agency Staff

Bought in Professional Services
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Central Bedfordshire Council

Office of Chief Executive

Date

02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
02.12.2010
09.12.2010
09.12.2010
09.12.2010
09.12.2010
14.12.2010
14.12.2010
14.12.2010
14.12.2010
14.12.2010
14.12.2010
14.12.2010
14.12.2010
16.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010

Transaction
number
5100209103
5100209091
5100209192
5100209199
5100209205
5100209208
5100209212
5100208324
5100210247
5100210247
5100210247
5100204498
5100212132
5100212191
5100212200
5100212212
5100212188
5100211904
5100211904
5100212119
5100208970
5100214393
5100215141
5100214449
5100214381
5100214459
5100214554
5100214585
5100214584
5100214583
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Net

Amount
559.65
899.75
765.00
768.00
636.40
2,575.00
783.36
2,871.95
22.00
33.90
67.00
569.88
542.59
768.00
560.35
737.28
765.00
40,000.00
1,353.00
869.25
18,285.00
539.18
6,274.26
765.00
2,060.00
768.00
783.36
-548.34
710.53
-656.41

Capital or
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
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Supplier name

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
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CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
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BEDFORD PRIMARY CARE TRUST
RSP RAIL TRAVEL ACCOUNT
RSP RAIL TRAVEL ACCOUNT
RSP RAIL TRAVEL ACCOUNT
THE CONSULTATION INSTITUTE
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS
PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
W S ATKINS PLANNING
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
D2D DISTRIBUTION LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
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STRATEGY & PERFORMACE
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STRATEGY & PERFORMACE
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STRATEGY & PERFORMACE

Expenditure Category

Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff

Travel and Subsistence

Central Bedfordshire Council

Office of Chief Executive

Date

21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
31.12.2010

Transaction

number
5100214582
5100214586
5100214587
5100214581
5100214588
5100214589
5100214590
5100214580
5100214579
5100214578
5100214577
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Net
Amount
719.20
593.55
-636.40
-664.42
688.87
-560.35
606.55
649.88
-600.38
719.20
-664.42
543.57

Capital or

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Supplier name

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT



