Central Bedfordshire Council Office of Chief Executive

Service division	Expenditure Category	Date	Transaction	Net	Capital or	Supplier name
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	02.12.2010	number 5100209103	Amount 559.65	Revenue Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	02.12.2010	5100209105	899.75	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	02.12.2010	510020909192	765.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	02.12.2010	5100209199	768.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	02.12.2010	5100209205	636.40	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Bought in Professional Services	02.12.2010	5100209208	2,575.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	02.12.2010	5100209212	783.36	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Bought in Professional Services	02.12.2010	5100208324	2,871.95	Revenue	BEDFORD PRIMARY CARE TRUST
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	General Transport Costs	09.12.2010	5100210247	22.00	Revenue	RSP RAIL TRAVEL ACCOUNT
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	General Transport Costs	09.12.2010	5100210247	33.90	Revenue	RSP RAIL TRAVEL ACCOUNT
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	General Transport Costs	09.12.2010	5100210247	67.00	Revenue	RSP RAIL TRAVEL ACCOUNT
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Conference Expenses	09.12.2010	5100204498	569.88	Revenue	THE CONSULTATION INSTITUTE
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	14.12.2010	5100212132	542.59	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	14.12.2010	5100212191	768.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	14.12.2010	5100212200	560.35	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	14.12.2010	5100212212	737.28	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	14.12.2010	5100212188	765.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Bought in Professional Services	14.12.2010	5100211904	40,000.00	Revenue	PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Bought in Professional Services	14.12.2010	5100211904	1,353.00	Revenue	PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	14.12.2010	5100212119	869.25	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Bought in Professional Services	16.12.2010	5100208970	18,285.00	Revenue	W S ATKINS PLANNING
COMMUNICATIONS	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214393	539.18	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS	Postages	21.12.2010	5100215141	6,274.26	Revenue	D2D DISTRIBUTION LTD
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214449	765.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Bought in Professional Services	21.12.2010	5100214381	2,060.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214459	768.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214554	783.36	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214585	-548.34	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214584	710.53	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214583	-656.41	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS

Central Bedfordshire Council Office of Chief Executive

Service division	Expenditure Category	Date	Transaction	Net	Capital or	Supplier name
			number	Amount	Revenue	
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214582	719.20	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214586	593.55	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214587	-636.40	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214581	-664.42	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214588	688.87	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214589	-560.35	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214590	606.55	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214580	649.88	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214579	-600.38	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214578	719.20	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Agency Staff	21.12.2010	5100214577	-664.42	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
STRATEGY & PERFORMACE	Travel and Subsistence	31.12.2010		543.57	Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT